
TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM IT3 

Federation Name of Tournament

SRB Kup "Svetozara Gligorica" 2017

Country and Place of Tournament Starting date Ending date

Serbia, Novi Banovci 2017/05/25 2017/05/28

Organizer of the Tournament

Sahovski savez Srbije

Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:

FA Miodrag Stankovic

Number of Rounds Schedule (number of rounds/day) Rate(s) of play 90min/40moves+

30min/end+30sec increment

5 1+1+2+1 per move starting from move 1

Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE

Team Swiss System Manual  O   Person responsible 

Computerized   X       Program used Swiss-Manager

Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option, ……)

Chief Arbiter and contact information for Chief Arbiter (Address, phone, fax, E-mail):

IA Branka Vujic-Katanic (910210)

1
st
 Deputy Chief Arbiter NA Dragana Randjelovic (911240)

If more than 50 players

2
nd

 Deputy Chief Arbiter NA Dusan Ignjatovic (953660)

If more than 100 players

3
rd

 Deputy Chief Arbiter

If more than 150 players

4
th

 Deputy Chief Arbiter

Rated Unrated

The organizer must provide this report form to each arbiter who has achieved a norm, his/her  

federation, the organizing  federation and the FIDE Secretariat

GM

IM

FM

WGM

WIM

WFM

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

1

18

17

2

1

17

17

1

0

Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type

106

11

3

2

104

10

Number
Number of 

Feds

Host Fed. 

players

Other Fed 

players
Type Number


