TOURNAMENT REPORT FORM

Federation		-	Name of Tournament						
SRB			•	zara Gligo	rica" 2017	1			
Country and Place of Tournament							arting date		ding date
Serbia, Novi Banovci							2017/05/25		17/05/28
Organizer									
Sahovski savez Srbije									
Contact Information (Address, phone, fax, E-mail) of the person responsible for information:									
FA Miodrag Stankovic									
Number of Rounds			Schedule (number of rounds/day)				Rate(s) of play 90min/40moves+		
							30min/end+30sec increment		
5			1+1	1+1+2+1			per move starting from move 1		
Tournament Type Pairing System of a Swiss System Tournaments FIDE									DE
Team Sw	iss Syste	em	Ma	Manual O Person responsible					
Computerized X Program used Swiss-Manager									
Special Remarks (exception in pairing, restart option,)									
Туре	Number	Number o			Туре	Number	Number of	Host Fed.	Other Fed
	106	Feds 3	players 104	players 2		1	Feds 1	players 1	players 0
Rated	100	2	104	1	Unrated	0	0	0	0
GM			-		WGM	-	-	-	-
IM	18	2	17	1	WIM	0	0	0	0
FM 17 1 17 0 WFM 0									
				hief Arbiter (Address, ph	none, fax,	E-mail):		
IA Branka Vujic-Katanic (910210)									
1 st Deputy Chief Arbiter NA Dragana Randjelovic (911240)									
If more that	n 50 playe	rs							
2 nd Deputy	Chief Arbi	ter N	Dusan I	gnjatovic (<u>953660)</u>				
If more than 100 players									
3 rd Deputy Chief Arbiter									
If more that									
4 th Deputy									
			hia rapart	form to oo			abiovad a p	//	

The organizer must provide this report form to each arbiter who has achieved a norm, his/her federation, the organizing federation and the FIDE Secretariat